Jun 01 2024 (12:12)

India Rail Info

Tungabhadra Express/17024 - Exp - SCR
KRNT/Kurnool City to KCG/Kacheguda
4h 18m - 236 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

1 |KRNT
2 |sBB
3 |ewD
4 [SRNR
5 |WPR
6 |MBNR
7 L

8 |SHNR
9 |TMX
10 |UR

1 |FMm

12 |MXT
13 |KCG
14 |sc

Jun 01 2024 (12:12)

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Kurnool City 15:00 1
Sri Bala Brahmeswara 15:11 15:12 m |1
Jogulamba Halt
Gadwal Junction 15:49 15:50 im |0
Sriramnagar 15:59 16:00 Tm |0
Wanaparti Road 16:11 16:12 im |0
Mahbubnagar 17:18 17:20 2m |2
Jadcherla 17:39 17:40 im |0
Shadnagar 18:09 18:10 im |0
Timmapur 18:24 18:25 Tm |0
Umdanagar 18:41 18:42 m |1
Falaknuma 18:59 19:00 m |2
Malakpet 19:07 19:08 m |1
Kacheguda 19:18 19:20 2m |1
Secunderabad Junction 20:00 10

https://indiarailinfo.com

— N . B . B

55

68

77

131
148
185
200
216
229
235
236
244

82
51
49
56
75
64
62
46
49
10
11

288
310

509
539
650
579
581
522
493
489
536

SCR
SCR

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




